
Sector WG / SWG Meeting Schedule Name Title Email

Sebastiaan Der Kinderen Senior Inter-Agency Coordination Officer kinderen@unhcr.org

Sean Patrick Moore Inter-Agency Coordination Officer moores@unhcr.org

Facundo Palermo Information Management Officer palermo@unhcr.org

Rozita Roghani Associate Reporting Officer roghani@unhcr.org 

Alia Sonia Mohamed Senior Information Magangement Associate mohaalia@unhcr.org

Simina-Maria Costea Senior Inter-Agency Coordination Associate costea@unhcr.org

Jorunn Brandvol Senior Protection Officer brandvol@unhcr.org 

Danielle Beasley Protection Officer beasley@unhcr.org

Cristian Vlas Advocacy Counsellor vlas@cnrr.ro

Eugen-Bogdan Preda National Coordinator preda@cnrr.ro

Laura Fragiacomo Child Protection Emergency Coordinator lfragiacomo@unicef.org

Danielle Beasley Protection Officer beasley@unhcr.org

Youth and Adolescents 

Task Force

Last Thursday of the month 

11:00 - 12:30
Iunona Mavlea

Adolescent Development and Participation 

Officer
amavlea@unicef.org

Matthias Lansard Education Specialist, Emergency Coordinator mlansard@unicef.org

Luminita Costache Education specialist lcostache@unicef.org

Emma Smith
Victim Protection Coordinator / Counter 

Traffiking Liaison Officer
esmith@iom.int

Mark Earl Ebling Counter Trafficking Consultant eebling@iom.int

Child Protection Sub-

Working Group

Third Thursday of the 

month11:30 - 13:00 

Education Working 

Group

Wednesday 9:00 - 10:30 bi-

weekly

Anti-Trafficking Task 

Force 

First Tuesday of the month 

11:30 - 12:30 

Inter-Agency Sector Leads Working Group  Contacts - Romania (updated on 15 September 2023)

Inter-Sector Working 

Group

Friday 11:00 - 12:30 bi-

weekly 

Protection Working 

Group

Last Tuesday of the month 

10:30 - 12:30 
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Loredana Urzica Mirea Co-chair of the ProTECT Platform
secretariat@traficdepersoane.ro; 

loredana@eliberare.com

Konstantina Loupeidou Inter-Agency Coordination Officer (PSEA) loupeido@unhcr.org

Elena Larisa Cofaru PSEA and Safeguarding focal point elena.cofaru@tdh.org

Shiori Watanabe Associate Gender-based Violence Officer watanabs@unhcr.org

Mihaela Mangu Executive Director of Anais Association mihaela.mangu@asociatia-anais.ro

Kylie Alcoba Wright Senior Operations Officer alcoba@unhcr.org

Silvia Gatscher Public Health and Health Systems Specialist sgatscher@who.int

WHO Consultant

Amedeea Enache Executive Director amedeea.enache@estuar.org

Nicky Morgan SRH Advisor Ukraine response morgann@who.int

Irina Mateescu National SRH Advisor mateescui@who.int

Christian Renson Livelihood and Economic Inclusion Officer renson@unhcr.org

Lucian Silviu Dinu Project Manager ldinu@iom.int

Ahmad Zia Furmolly Associate CBI Officer furmolly@unhcr.org

Andreea Furtuna Programme Coordinator andreea.furtuna@crucearosie.ro

Cristina Adam Senior Programme Manager of Salvati Copiii cristina.adam@salvaticopiii.ro

Information Management 

Working Group 

Third Friday of the month 

15:00 - 16:30 
Stefan Florentin Lorint Assistant Information Management Officer lorints@unhcr.org

Livelihoods and Socio-

Economic Inclusion 

Working Group

First Thursday of the 

month 13:00 - 14:00

Cash Technical Working 

Group

Tuesday 15:30 - 17:00 bi-

weekly 

Health and Nutrition 

Working Group

Third Wednesday of the 

month 13:30 - 15:00  

Sexual and Reproductive 

Health Sub-Working 

Group

Fourth Thursday of the 

month 14:00 - 15:30 

Mental Health and 

Psycosocial Support Sub-

Working Group

First Friday of the month 

13:30 - 15:00 

Protection from Sexual 

Exploitation and Abuse 

(PSEA) Network 

Third Thursday of the 

month  10:00 - 11:30

Gender Based Violence 

(GBV) Sub-Working 

Group

Third Tuesday of the 

month 10:00 - 11:30

Basic Needs Working 

Group

Second Wednesday of the 

month 10:00 - 11:30 

Anti-Trafficking Task 

Force 

First Tuesday of the month 

11:30 - 12:30 
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